
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. Sealed Bids are invited from eligible firms/persons 
licensed by the Pakistan Engineering Council in the relevant category offollowing work(s) duly registered with Federal/Provincial Income Tax & Sales Tax Departments and who 
are on Active Taxpayers List of the Federal Board of Revenue, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule: 

TENDER 
S# ENQUIRY 

NO. 

PROC-lB/PTI 
1- C&ESS/17100/17 

2- PROC-lB/PTI 
C&ESS/17099/17 

3- PROC-lB/PTI 
C&ESS/17057/17 

PROC-lBI PTI 
4- C&ESS/17067/17 

DESCRIPTION 

Construction of WBM Hard Standing in front of Semi 
Covered and Covered Store Sheds at New KDS Karach i 

Construction of Boundary Wall at Tando Alam Central 
Facilities covered with barbed wires and raising of 
existing Boundary Wall up to eight feet at TOC , District 
Hyderabad, Sindh. 
Construction of Cricket Ground Boundary Wall and 
Silting Steps outside Boundary Wall of loti Gas Field 
Camp , Dera Budgti, Balochistan. 
Construction of labour Room, W.M.O Onice, Pediatric 
Child Ward and Operation Theater at Taluka Hospital 
Ubauro , District Ghotki, Sindh . 

Estd. Bid 
Value Bond PEC BIDDING 

(Pak Category PROCEDURE 
RS.in Million) 

10.934 0.220 C-6 & Single Stage 
above Two Envelope 

49.76 1.00 C-5 & Single Stage 
above Two Envelope 

2.338 0.050 C-6 & Single Stage 
above Two Envelope 

C-6 & Single Stage 
22.90 0.500 above Two Envelope 

SCHEDULE BID 
TIME FOR 

COMPLETION SUBMISSION 
OF PROJECT DATE at 11 :00 

90 
05-10-2017 Days 

180 10-10-2017 
Days 

120 11-10-2017 
Days 

12 
Months 12-10-2017 

BID 
OPENING 

DATE 
at 11:30 

05-10-2017 

10-10-2017 

11-10-2017 

12-10-2017 

2. The Master Set of Tender Document containing Annexure(s) , SORfTOR, detailed terms & conditions, Tender Notice and procedure for submission of bids are available on 
OGDCL website for the interested bidders which can be viewed and downloaded from www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders under head of Services without any 
cost. 

3. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at the address mentioned below on or before the date and time mentioned 
above and the same will be opened as per above mentioned schedule against each Tender. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk . 

• 

\\VIAENr Cq General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

: ~ , OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
,pI> }/o Il~"'# OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE,ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN - Ph No. 92-51-92002-3540, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


